Standards: Compatible with AS/NZS 1477 Pressure Pipe Applications
Size Range: 25mm and 50mm
Fitting Details: Solvent Weld
PN Rating: PN10
Note:
Installation should always be performed by a licensed operator. It is the responsibility of the installer to check that both the pipe(s) and fitting(s) that are
installed are compatible, only compatible materials should be joined together. It is the responsibility of the licensed installer to check the PN and PSI
ratings marked on the fitting(s) and ensure that the pipe is compatible. Correct installation procedures should always be followed.

mm
d1
mm
d2
mm
d
mm
H1
mm
H
mm
T
mm
L
mm Code
20 65.00 20.30 19.95 15.00 14.00 90.00 16.50 124.00 SDV020
25 65.00 25.30 24.95 20.00 18.00 102.00 19.00 144.00 SDV025
32 93.50 32.30 31.90 25.00 21.00 119.00 22.50 154.00 SDV032
40 93.50 40.35 39.90 32.00 26.00 126.00 26.50 174.00 SDV040
50 121.00 50.35 49.90 40.00 33.00 139.00 31.50 194.00 SDV050
65 121.00 63.40 62.90 50.00 39.00 172.00 36.70 234.00 SDV065
TECHNICAL DATA | DIAPHRAGM VALVE -
TRUE UNION | SOLVENT WELD
VALVES
Standards: Compatible with AS/NZS 1477 Pressure Pipe Applications